07/23/15 General Purpose …………………………………2.00-4.00 395,000 380,000 2036

07/23/15 Schools …………….…………………………2.00-4.00 5,105,000 4,845,000 2036
Total Outstanding Debt ………………………………………….22,020,000$ 15,655,000$

THIS ISSUE

07/21/16 Schools …………….…………………………tbd 4,500,000$ 4,500,000$ 2037

Total Bonds of This Issue ………………………………………….4,500,000$ 4,500,000$
Grand Total Outstanding Debt ………………………………………….26,520,000$ 20,155,000$

Fiscal Year

of MaturityPurpose

1
Excludes Refunded Bonds.

1

Short-Term General Obligation Debt

As of July 21, 2016 the Town has short-term debt outstanding as follows:

Amount Lot A Lot B
Project Authorized (Exempt) (Taxable)

Land Acquisition……………………..7,000,000$ -$ 5,250,000$
Beecher School………………………..13,345,000 2,400,000 -

Total ………………………………………20,345,000$ 2,400,000$ 5,250,000$

Notes: Due 7/20/17:

Capital Leases

The Town of Woodbridge has a lease agreement outstanding relating to golf equipment. Please refer to the
General Purpose Financial Statements, footnote #6, for more information.

29

General Fund
Annual Long-Term Bonded Debt Service

As of July 21, 2016
(Pro Forma)

Fiscal
Year Cumulative

Ended Principal Interest Total Total Principal
6/30 Payments Payments Payments Schools Total Principal Retired

2017 1,050,000$ 373,331$ 1,423,331$ -$ -$ 1,050,000$ 5.21%

2018 1,560,000 463,763 2,023,763 225,000 225,000 1,785,000 14.07%

2019 1,320,000 408,563 1,728,563 225,000 225,000 1,545,000 21.73%

2020 1,410,000 356,363 1,766,363 225,000 225,000 1,635,000 29.84%

2021 1,390,000 303,963 1,693,963 225,000 225,000 1,615,000 37.86%

2022 1,020,000 260,563 1,280,563 225,000 225,000 1,245,000 44.03%

2023 1,020,000 224,563 1,244,563 225,000 225,000 1,245,000 50.21%

2024 920,000 190,263 1,110,263 225,000 225,000 1,145,000 55.89%

2025 515,000 168,213 683,213 225,000 225,000 740,000 59.56%

2026 515,000 156,219 671,219 225,000 225,000 740,000 63.23%

2027 515,000 143,238 658,238 225,000 225,000 740,000 66.91%

2028 515,000 129,119 644,119 225,000 225,000 740,000 70.58%

2029 515,000 114,013 629,013 225,000 225,000 740,000 74.25%

2030 515,000 98,563 613,563 225,000 225,000 740,000 77.92%

2031 520,000 83,038 603,038 225,000 225,000 745,000 81.62%

2032 520,000 67,113 587,113 225,000 225,000 745,000 85.31%

2033 520,000 50,863 570,863 225,000 225,000 745,000 89.01%

2034 520,000 34,288 554,288 225,000 225,000 745,000 92.71%

2035 520,000 17,388 537,388 225,000 225,000 745,000 96.40%

2036 275,000 4,469 279,469 225,000 225,000 500,000 98.88%

2037 - - - 225,000 225,000 225,000 100.00%
Total…………..15,655,000$ 3,647,888$ 19,302,888$ 4,500,000$ 4,500,000$ 20,155,000$

2 Excludes $515,000 in principal payments and $243,855 in interest payments from July 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016.

1 Excludes Refunded Bonds.

This Issue (Pro-forma)

1

2

30

Overlapping/Underlying Debt

The Town of Woodbridge does not report any jurisdictions that would be considered underlying. Amity
Regional School District No. 5 represents an overlapping jurisdiction and its outstanding debt is presented as
follows:

Amity School District No. 5
General Obligation Debt

As of July 21, 2016

Amount
Interest Original Outstanding